Triangle Farms - Jumper Points - thru April Show

Division: CH/AD JUMPER SAT (0)
Rank Horse
1 CASSIDO OVS Z

Division: MODIFIED CH/AD JUMPER SAT (0)
Rank Horse
1 SILLY BOYS TRUCKS ARE FOR GIRLS "FOX"
2 THE SHOW MUST GO ON
3 CHACCOZARR
4 CALL ME A DREAMER
4 EWSZ QU' APPELLE
5 THUNDERSTRUCK SECOND LIFE 2
6 MAJOR BLU

Division: PRE CH/AD JUMPER SAT (0)
Rank Horse

1 MY FAIR LADY

2 MS. PHYLLIS

3 KEEP IT CLASSY

4 COCO LOCO

5 JEWEL OF THE SEA

6 BENNY & THE JETS

7 HRR SWINGING STICKS

8 SUNNY SIDE UP

Division: PUDDLE JUMPER SAT (0)
Rank Horse
1 I HAVE THE HIGH GROUND
2 ATTIKUS PF
3 CHARISMA
4 HIDALGO
5 COCO LOCO
6 MRA FORNIZ
7 BRO CODE
8 IT'S RELATIVE
8 WILLIE NELSON
9 DRF LUCKY LADYBUG
9 LONNA TETTI ZW
10 BELLAGIO
11 MOONLIGHT
12 MIGHTY CORNENTINUS
13 PENELOPE

Division: TRAINING JUMPER (0)
Rank Horse
1 JERMA
2 BETTY'S BULLET
3 LEGALLY BLONDE
4 CELTIC CREEK’'S COPPER PENNY
4 THUNDERSTRUCK SECOND LIFE Z
5 CHAPIRO FLY PS
5 COCO LOCO
5 IRISH STAR (CLOVER)
5 P BALOU SUEDE SHOES TCE
5 RUFINA
5 TALK OF THE TOWN
6 LANIA
6 VAN GOGH
7 CASSIDO OVS zZ
7 MIGHTY CORNENTINUS
8 CHACCOZARR
9 EWSZ QU' APPELLE
10 WINNING VON Z

Rider (may be others)
DELGADO, BROOKLYN

Rider (may be others)
MORGAN, ASHLEY
LANGFRITS, VICTORIA
MCDONOUGH, JACQUELYN
SMITH, CARSON

AGAPIOU, ALEXIS

JEONG, JANICE

JELONEK, KAYLYNN

Rider (may be others)
CLAWGES, SPENCER
TAYLOR, ADDISON
MCDONALD, FAITH
ROCK, ALEXIS
CHILTON, GRACE
ANDREWS, PAISLEY
DECICCO, HAYDEN
SAFARZ, VANESSA

Rider (may be others)
MOSER, ALISSA
YOUNG, OLIVIA
BRINDISI, SASHA
CAMERON, LILLIAN
ROCK, ALEXIS
FLYNN, OLIVIA
MAYNOR, MICAELA
BROUGHTON, DEVON
STRAW, ARABELLA
PETERSON, BROOKE
FAIZON, KATHERINE
SALTER, ABBY
MCCALLUM, STELLA
JACKSON, EMORY
NEATHERLY, GRACE

Rider (may be others)
WATSON, KOLBIE
BURKE, KAYLEIGH
BURKE, KAYLEIGH
BRADLEY, ROLLINS
MATTIS, HANNAH
MATTIS, HANNAH
ROCK, ALEXIS
BELLINO, ROMAN
MATTIS, HANNAH
DOUGHTY, ALEXIS
JENKINS, BRITTANY
BRAY, ISABELLE
ZEMP, ABIGAIL
MATTIS, HANNAH
JACKSON, EMORY
MCDONOUGH, JACQUELYN
AGAPIOU, ALEXIS
HOERNLEIN, BRIANA

Points
60.00

Points
52.00
38.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
6.00
4.00

Points
60.00
46.00
30.00
22.00
16.00
14.00
8.00
6.00

Points
122.00
39.00
33.00
32.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
1.00

Points
34.00
32.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
6.00
5.00



11 LLOYD SWINSON, EMILY GRACE 4.00



